Australian Shepherd Club of America, Inc.

10/2/2015 Stock Dog Titles Received From 9/1/2015 To 9/30/2015
ADVANCED TRIAL DOG - CATTLE (ATDc) (ATDc)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

WTCH ABINGDON'S WALLIE 6/13/2015 9/3/2015 BRIAN ABINGDON

WTCH JAZZ MOE RTDc 8/23/2015 9/9/2015 BARB MOE

LONETREE DUDE OFTDds STDd ATDc AFTDc RTDc OTDs 9/6/2015 9/15/2015 TAMARA KASSER

WTCH MISR CHILI PEPPER 8/22/2015 9/9/2015 JEANNIE BIGGERS

ADVANCED TRIAL DOG - DUCKS (ATDd) (ATDd)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

WTCH ABINGDON'S WALLIE 5/17/2015 9/3/2015 BRIAN ABINGDON
CZECHMATE HIT THE TRIFECTA ATDds 9/19/2015 9/30/2015 LISA PRUKA
DOUBLE SHOE HENRY STDc ATDds 9/5/2015 9/16/2015 RANDY CURLESS
ELLIE IV ATDds 9/20/2015 9/30/2015 DOROTHY SCHMIDT

KASKADE DUNADE RUSHIN BERRY MOONGLOW OTDs ATDd 8/15/2015 9/10/2015 CHERYL SACERICH
GS-N RS-N

KREA STDc ATDds 9/19/2015 9/30/2015 LYNN CROWELL
REDTOP SHEP STDc ATDds 8/8/2015 9/1/2015 HIROKO KOMORI

ADVANCED TRIAL DOG - SHEEP (ATDs) (ATDs)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

WTCH ABINGDON'S WALLIE 5/17/2015 9/3/2015 BRIAN ABINGDON
ELLIE IV ATDds 9/20/2015 9/30/2015 DOROTHY SCHMIDT
KREA STDc ATDds 9/20/2015 9/30/2015 LYNN CROWELL
LAMAR COSTA ATDs 9/6/2015 9/21/2015 GEORGE R COSTA
PRICE'S MORGAN STDd ATDs 9/19/2015 9/30/2015 CATHERINE PRICE

City/State

CHESHIRE, OR
BOZEMAN, MT
WARTRACE, TN
BOZEMAN, MT

City/State

CHESHIRE, OR
ROCKTON, IL
SAND POINT, ID

MENOMONEE FALLS,
Wi

CHESTERLAND, OH

WAUWATOSA, WI
YUCAIPA, CA

City/State

CHESHIRE, OR

MENOMONEE FALLS,
Wi

WAUWATOSA, WI
HOLLISTER, CA
BIG BEND, WI



OPEN TRIAL DOG - CATTLE (OTDc) (OTDc)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

WTCH ABINGDON'S WALLIE 4/19/2015 9/3/2015 BRIAN ABINGDON
WTCH JAZZ MOE RTDc 8/22/2015 9/9/2015 BARB MOE
MATINEE STDs OTDc 9/20/2015 9/30/2015 SHANNON WOLFE

OPEN TRIAL DOG - DUCKS (OTDd) (OTDd)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

WTCH ABINGDON'S WALLIE 4/19/2015 9/3/2015 BRIAN ABINGDON
FRESCO OF THE COASTLINE OTDds 8/23/2015 9/8/2015 MARK KALTENBORN
REDTOP SHEP STDc ATDds 8/8/2015 9/1/2015 HIROKO KOMORI

WISER'S SHE TURNS 'EM HEADS AT THE FEED-N-SEED ATDc  8/22/2015 9/8/2015 TAMARA KASSER
OFTDds OTDds AFTDc RTDc

OPEN TRIAL DOG - SHEEP (OTDs) (OTDs)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

WTCH ABINGDON'S WALLIE 4/19/2015 9/3/2015 BRIAN ABINGDON

BAD MOON RISING OF LEA RAE OTDs 8/16/2015 9/10/2015 TONYA HANEY
CAMBRELL HEARTS ARE WILD OTDs 8/15/2015 9/10/2015 ELIZABETH KRAUS
EPIC'S BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY OTDs 8/16/2015 9/10/2015 VIOLA DYER

FRESCO OF THE COASTLINE OTDds 8/22/2015 9/8/2015 MARK KALTENBORN
KREA STDc ATDds 9/19/2015 9/30/2015 LYNN CROWELL
LONETREE DUDE OFTDds STDd ATDc AFTDc RTDc OTDs 9/6/2015 9/21/2015 TAMARA KASSER
SCRAPS IN THE NIC OF TIME OTDds 9/5/2015 9/16/2015 KATHERINE L. KEENEY

WISER'S SHE TURNS 'EM HEADS AT THE FEED-N-SEED ATDc  8/23/2015 9/8/2015 TAMARA KASSER
OFTDds OTDds AFTDc RTDc

STARTED TRIAL DOG - CATTLE (STDc) (STDc)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

WTCH ABINGDON'S WALLIE 3/29/2015 9/3/2015 BRIAN ABINGDON
DEE STDc 6/13/2015 9/3/2015 ROBERTA J. WILLIAMS
LABARGE N EPIC IT HAD TO BE U STDcs 7/5/2015 9/10/2015 JOANNA RIZZO

City/State

CHESHIRE, OR
BOZEMAN, MT
LAKE GENEVA, WI

City/State

CHESHIRE, OR
MEMPHIS, TN
YUCAIPA, CA
WARTRACE, TN

City/State

CHESHIRE, OR
BARBERTON, OH
WADSWORTH, OH
CANTON, OH
MEMPHIS, TN
WAUWATOSA, WI
WARTRACE, TN
SPOKANE, WA
WARTRACE, TN

City/State
CHESHIRE, OR
WEISER, ID
WILLIAMS, 1A



STARTED TRIAL DOG - CATTLE (STDc) (STDc)

Dog's Name

MATINEE STDs OTDc

PAWS ZONE'S INQUISITIVE STDc GS-O JS-E RS-E
WILD PECOS BILL STDcds

Show Date
9/20/2015
9/19/2015
8/22/2015

Issue Date Owner

9/30/2015
9/30/2015
9/9/2015

SHANNON WOLFE
PEGGY A TIMM
DESIREE MOFFETT

STARTED TRIAL DOG - DUCKS (STDd) (STDd)

Dog's Name

WTCH ABINGDON'S WALLIE

AROMA CHILLI REDROB FENIX STDds

CZECHMATE CHARISMATIC STDds

JE KNICKERS STDds

KEANU STDds

LONETREE DUDE OFTDds STDd ATDc AFTDc RTDc OTDs
PIPER'S TUNE STDds

QUINTESSENCE STDds

RACP NOVA STDcds
TREW'S CASS RTDs ATDs STDd
UNBREAKABLE INTOXICATING SPIRIT MAEVE STDds

Show Date

3/29/2015
8/13/2015
9/19/2015
9/5/2015

8/14/2015
8/23/2015
9/20/2015

9/19/2015

8/8/2015
9/6/2015
8/15/2015

Issue Date

9/3/2015

9/17/2015
9/30/2015
9/16/2015
9/17/2015
9/8/2015

9/30/2015

9/30/2015

9/1/2015
9/21/2015
9/10/2015

Owner

BRIAN ABINGDON
ANNA MUSILOVA®
LISA PRUKA
RANDY CURLESS

MONIKA SNAJDARKOVA

TAMARA KASSER
ELIZABETH JENNINGS

ELIZABETH JENNINGS

DEANNA CLARK
HOWARD TREW
KARIN GRAEFF

STARTED TRIAL DOG - SHEEP (STDs) (STDs)

Dog's Name

WTCH ABINGDON'S WALLIE

AROMA CHILLI REDROB FENIX STDds

BAD MOON RISING OF LEA RAE OTDs
BARCLAY VOM BENDORF HOF STDs

BRISBANE STDs

CAMERON ABC 392904 STDs

DJILLIAN DE CLAN DE LIS STDs

JE KNICKERS STDds

JUSDANDY MORANGO MOONGLOW OTDd STDs

Show Date

3/29/2015
8/13/2015
8/15/2015
8/13/2015
8/15/2015
9/19/2015
8/13/2015
9/5/2015

8/15/2015

Issue Date Owner

9/3/2015

9/17/2015
9/10/2015
9/17/2015
9/10/2015
9/30/2015
9/17/2015
9/16/2015
9/10/2015

BRIAN ABINGDON
ANNA MUSILOVA®
TONYA HANEY
BIRGITT GREGER
LISA GARONO
THOMAS SCHLUETER
BERNARD FICARA
RANDY CURLESS
CHERYL SACERICH

City/State

LAKE GENEVA, WI
WADSWORTH, IL
WOLF CREEK, MT

City/State
CHESHIRE, OR

ROCKTON, IL
SAND POINT, ID

WARTRACE, TN

CARPENTERSVILLE,
IL

CARPENTERSVILLE,
IL

MULINO, OR
SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA
FOSTORIA, OH

City/State
CHESHIRE, OR

BARBERTON, OH

MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA
HUNTLEY, IL

SAND POINT, ID
CHESTERLAND, OH



STARTED TRIAL DOG - SHEEP (STDs) (STDs)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

KEANU STDds 8/13/2015 9/17/2015 MONIKA SNAJDARKOVA
KILVAN JEGTANCOS STDs 9/12/2015 9/24/2015 JULIE CODDING
LABARGE N EPIC IT HAD TO BE U STDcs 7/3/2015 9/10/2015 JOANNA RIZZO

LADY BUG RICHARDSON STDs 9/5/2015 9/16/2015 TINA ROBERTSON
LONETREE DUDE OFTDds STDd ATDc AFTDc RTDc OTDs 8/23/2015 9/8/2015 TAMARA KASSER
MOONGLOW'S ALL FIRED UP STDs 8/15/2015 9/10/2015 MARGERY ERNAT
MOONGLOW'S FIRE AND ICE STDs 8/15/2015 9/10/2015 CHERYL SACERICH
NAZZ STDs 8/15/2015 9/10/2015 NANCY GIERMANN
PIPER'S TUNE STDds 9/19/2015 9/30/2015 ELIZABETH JENNINGS
QUINTESSENCE STDds 9/19/2015 9/30/2015 ELIZABETH JENNINGS
ROSEMARY BEARD-WITHERUP STDs 9/19/2015 9/30/2015 MARK BEARD-WITHERUP
SILVERADO SKY STDs 9/19/2015 9/30/2015 BONNIE GLENN
UNBREAKABLE INTOXICATING SPIRIT MAEVE STDds 8/15/2015 9/10/2015 KARIN GRAEFF

WESTERN RECALL'S SERGEANT BAGHIRA STDs GS-N JS-N 8/14/2015 9/17/2015 BETTINA FEHR

WORKING TRIAL CHAMPION (WTCH)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner
WTCH ABINGDON'S WALLIE 6/13/2015 9/3/2015 BRIAN ABINGDON
WTCH JAZZ MOE RTDc 8/23/2015 9/9/2015 BARB MOE

WTCH MISR CHILI PEPPER 8/22/2015 9/9/2015 JEANNIE BIGGERS

City/State

Shelbyville, IN
WILLIAMS, 1A
CHENEY, WA
WARTRACE, TN

HOFFMAN ESTATES,
IL

CHESTERLAND, OH
AKRON, OH

CARPENTERSVILLE,
IL

CARPENTERSVILLE,
IL

CHICAGO, IL
MARGENGO, IL
FOSTORIA, OH

City/State

CHESHIRE, OR
BOZEMAN, MT
BOZEMAN, MT



